
Ethicon Energy  
Product Catalog
Ethicon provides you with unmatched choice for your Energy needs in laparoscopic and open 
surgery. HARMONIC® Ultrasonic devices offer precision, multi-functionality and strong vessel 
sealing. ENSEAL® Advanced Bipolar devices bring confidence and consistency to vessel sealing 
and deliver versatility in every device. MEGADYNE™ delivers an expansive suite of innovative Core 
Energy products.
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Advanced Energy

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length  Tip EA/BX

HARHD20 5mm 20cm Curved 6

HARHD36 5mm 36cm Curved 6

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length  Tip EA/BX

HARH23 5mm 23cm Curved 6

HARH36 5mm 36cm Curved 6

HARH45 5mm 45cm Curved 6

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length  Tip EA/BX

HAR23 5mm 23cm Curved 6

HAR36 5mm 36cm Curved 6

Product  
Code Length Tip EA/BX

HAR9F 9cm Curved 6

Product  
Code Length Tip EA/BX

HAR17F 17cm Curved 6

HARMONIC® HD 1000i Shears 

HARMONIC ACE®+7 Shears 

HARMONIC ACE®+ Shears 

HARMONIC FOCUS®+ Shears

HARMONIC FOCUS®+ Long Shears 

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-HD-1000I-SHEARS-20CM-SHAFT/p/HARHD20
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-ACE-PLUS-7-W-ADV-HEMOSTASIS/p/HARH36
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-LAP-5MM-SHEAR-23CM/p/HAR23
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HS-FOCUS-9CM-PLUS-ADAPTIVE/p/HAR9F
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HS-FOCUS-17CM-PLUS-ADAPTIVE/p/HAR17F
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-HD-1000I-SHEARS-36CM-SHAFT/p/HARHD36
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-ACE-PLUS-7-W-ADV-HEMOSTASIS/p/HARH45
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-LAP-5MM-SHEAR-36CM/p/HAR36
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-ACE-PLUS-7-W-ADV-HEMOSTASIS/p/HARH23
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Advanced Energy

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length  Tip EA/BX

HC325 5mm 23cm Curved 6

HDH05 5mm 32cm Hook 6

HBC05 5mm 31cm Ball 6

Product  
Code Compatible with EA/BX

HP054
HAR23, HAR36, HARH23, HARH36, HARH45, HBC05, 
HC325, HDH05

1

Product  
Code Compatible with EA/BX

HPBLUE HAR9F, HAR17F, SNGCB, SNGHK, SNGHK2 1

Product  
Code

Shaft 
Length Tip EA/BX

SNGCB Adjustable 4-9cm Curved 6

SNGHK Adjustable 4-9cm Hook 6

SNGHK2 Adjustable 4-9cm
Combination  
Hook

6

HARMONIC® Hand Piece

HARMONIC® BLUE Hand Piece 

HARMONIC® Blades 

HARMONIC SYNERGY® Blades 

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Inc-/ETH-Hemo/SURGIFOAM-AGS-SZ-50/p/1973
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Inc-/ETH-Hemo/SURGIFOAM-AGS-SZ-50/p/1973
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Inc-/ETH-Hemo/SURGIFOAM-AGS-SZ-50/p/1973
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Inc-/ETH-Hemo/SURGIFOAM-AGS-SZ-50/p/1973
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Inc-/ETH-Hemo/SURGIFOAM-AGS-SZ-50/p/1973
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Inc-/ETH-Hemo/SURGIFOAM-AGS-SZ-50/p/1973
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Inc-/ETH-Hemo/SURGIFOAM-AGS-SZ-50/p/1973
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Inc-/ETH-Hemo/SURGIFOAM-AGS-SZ-50/p/1973
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Advanced Energy

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length Jaw EA/BX

NSLG2C35A 5mm 35cm Curved 6

NSLG2C45A 5mm 45cm Curved 6

NSLG2S35A 5mm 35cm Straight 6

NSLG2S45A 5mm 45cm Straight 6

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length Jaw EA/BX

NSLG2C14 5mm 14cm Curved 6

NSLG2C25 5mm 25cm Curved 6

NSLG2C35 5mm 35cm Curved 6

NSLG2C45 5mm 45cm Curved 6

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length Jaw EA/BX

NSLX120L 13mm 20cm Curved 6

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length Jaw EA/BX

NSLX125C 5mm 25cm Curved 3

NSLX137C 5mm 37cm Curved 3

NSLX145C 5mm 45cm Curved 3

Product  
Code Description EA/BX

HP54CTA HARMONIC® Hand Piece cleaning tool 1

HSA08 Disposable hand switch adapter (only use with HP054) 3

HSTOl Sterilization tray 1

HST02 Test tip for HP054 1

TLBOl Torque lock blade wrench 2

TTBLUE Test tip for HPBLUE 1

HARMONIC® Accessories 

ENSEAL® G2 Articulating Tissue 
Sealers 

ENSEAL® G2 Curved Tissue Sealers 

ENSEAL® X1 Large Jaw

ENSEAL® X1 Curved Jaw

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HS-DISP-HAND-SWITCH-ADAPTER/p/HSA08
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-SCAPEL-TEST-TIP/p/HST02
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-ART-CURV-SEALER-45CM/p/NSLG2C45A
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-CURVED-JAW-25CM/p/NSLG2C25
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-HAND-PIECE-CLEANING-TOOL/p/HP54CTA
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-SCAPEL-STERIL-TRAY/p/HST01
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-ART-CURV-SEALER-35CM/p/NSLG2C35A
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-CURVED-JAW-14CM/p/NSLG2C14
http://www.ethicon.com/healthcare-professionals/products/advanced-energy/enseal/enseal-x1-large-jaw
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/TORQUE-LOCK-BLADE-WRENCH/p/TLB01
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-ART-STRA-SEALER-35CM/p/NSLG2S35A
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-CURVED-JAW-35CM/p/NSLG2C35
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-BLUE-TEST-TIP/p/TTBLUE
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-ART-STRA-SEALER-45CM/p/NSLG2S45A
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-CURVED-JAW-45CM/p/NSLG2C45
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Advanced Energy

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length Jaw EA/BX

ETRI0314H 5mm 14cm Curved 6

ETRI0325H 5mm 25cm Curved 6

ETRI0335H 5mm 35cm Curved 6

ETRI0345H 5mm 45cm Curved 6

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length Jaw EA/BX

NSEAL514RH 5mm 14cm Straight 6

NSEAL525RH 5mm 25cm Straight 6

NSEAL535RH 5mm 35cm Straight 6

NSEAL545RH 5mm 45cm Straight 6

ETHICON GEN11 Generator

ENSEAL® Trio Tissue Sealers

ENSEAL® Round Tip Tissue Sealers

Product  
Code Compatible with EA/BX

GEN11 All HARMONIC® and ENSEAL® devices 1

Product  
Code

Shaft  
Diameter

Shaft  
Length Jaw EA/BX

NSLG2S14 5mm 14cm Straight 6

NSLG2S25 5mm 25cm Straight 6

NSLG2S35 5mm 35cm Straight 6

NSLG2S45 5mm 45cm Straight 6

ENSEAL® G2 Straight Tissue Sealers 

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-TRIO-3MM-CURVE-TIP-25CM/p/ETRIO325H
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-5MM-ROUND-TIP-25CM/p/NSEAL525RH
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-TRIO-3MM-CURVE-TIP-14CM/p/ETRIO314H
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-5MM-ROUND-TIP-14CM/p/NSEAL514RH
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-TRIO-3MM-CURVE-TIP-35CM/p/ETRIO335H
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-5MM-ROUND-TIP-35CM/p/NSEAL535RH
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-TRIO-3MM-CURVE-TIP-45CM/p/ETRIO345H
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-5MM-ROUND-TIP-45-CM/p/NSEAL545RH
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/EES-GENERATOR/p/GEN11
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-STRAIGHT-JAW-25CM/p/NSLG2S25
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-STRAIGHT-JAW-14CM/p/NSLG2S14
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-STRAIGHT-JAW-35CM/p/NSLG2S35
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-G2-STRAIGHT-JAW-45CM/p/NSLG2S45
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Advanced Energy

ETHICON GEN11 Generator Accessories
Product  
Code Description Compatible with EA/BX

HGA11
HARMONIC® 
connector 

HP054 and HPBLUE hand pieces 1

EGA11
ENSEAL® 
connector

ENSEAL® Trio Tissue Sealer and 
ENSEAL® Round Tip Tissue Sealer

1

GEN11VK
Output 
verification key

GEN11 1

FSW11
Foot switch and 
cable

GEN11 1

CRT11 Generator cart GEN11 1

GEN11WAR1 
1-Year extended 
warranty 

1

GEN11WAR2 
2-Year extended 
warranty 

1

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/ENSEAL-GENERATOR-CONNECTOR/p/EGA11
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/HARMONIC-GENERATOR-CONNECTOR/p/HGA11
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/GEN11-VERIFICATION-KEY/p/GEN11VK
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/FOOTSWITCH-G11/p/FSW11
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/GEN11-1-YEAR-EXT-WAR-RENEWAL/p/GEN11WAR1
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/CART-G11/p/CRT11
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/Catalog/Ethicon-Endo-Surgery-Inc-/EES-Harmonic/GEN11-2-YEAR-EXT-WAR-RENEWAL/p/GEN11WAR2
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Core Energy

MEGADYNE™ MEGA POWER™ Generator
Product Code Compatible with Ships with EA/BX

1000
Monopolar and Bipolar 
devices

One electrosurgical 
generator and one power 
cable

1

MEGADYNE™ MEGA POWER™ Generator 
accessories Product Code Product Description EA/BX

1300SJ Mega Cart with Accessory Shelf 1

1450J Mega Power Bipolar Foot Switch 1

1400JJ Mega Power Monopolar Foot Switch 1

96007 Monopolar Adapter 1

MEGADYNE™ ACE BLADE™ 700  
Soft Tissue Dissector Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

ME7251C Standard Blade C Connector 2.5” 6

ME7251E Standard Blade E Connector 2.5” 6

ME725M1C Modified Blade C Connector 2.5” 6

ME725M1E Modified Blade E Connector 2.5” 6

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Core Energy

MEGADYNE™ E-Z CLEAN™ Coated Blade 
Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0012 Standard Blade Electrode 2.5” 12

0012M Standard Blade Electrode Modified 2.5” 12

0012A X-Long Standard Blade Electrode 2.75” 12

0012AM X-Long Standard Blade Electrode Modified 2.75” 12

0014A Extended Blade Electrode 4” 12

0014AM Extended Blade Electrode Modified 4” 12

0014 Extended Blade Electrode 6.5” 12

0014M Extended Blade Electrode Modified 6.5” 12

MEGADYNE™ E-Z CLEAN™ Coated Needle 
Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0013 Needle Electrode 2.75” 12

0013M Needle Electrode Modified 2.75” 12

0016A Extended Needle Electrode 4” 12

0016AM Needle Electrode Modified 4” 12

0016 Extended Needle Electrode 6” 12

0016M Extended Needle Electrode Modified 6” 12

MEGADYNE™ E-Z CLEAN™ Coated Blunt 
Needle Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0113 Blunt Needle Electrode 2.75” 12

0113M Blunt Needle Electrode Modified 2.75” 12

0113A Blunt Needle Electrode 4” 12

MEGADYNE™ E-Z CLEAN™ Coated Ball 
Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0015 Ball Electrode 2” 12

0009 Ball Electrode 5” 12

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Core Energy

MEGADYNE™ E-Z CLEAN™ Coated 
Specialty Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0028 Bayonet Needle 5.8” 12

0028M Bayonet Needle Modified 5.8” 12

0029M Bayonet Blade Modified 6.3” 12

MEGADYNE™ MEGA FINE™ Needle 
Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0118 Needle Electrode 2” 12

0118A Extended Needle Electrode 2.5” 12

0119 Angled 45 Degree 2” 12

0119A Angled 45 Degree 3mm 2” 12

0120 Angled 90 Degree 2” 12

0121 Needle Electrode 6.5” 12

MEGADYNE™ Precision Electrodes
Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0012AP Blade Electrode 2.75” 12

0012AMP Blade Electrode Modified 2.75” 12

0014AP Blade Electrode 4” 12

0014AMP Blade Electrode Modified 4” 12

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Core Energy

MEGADYNE™ E-Z CLEAN™ Protective 
Nose Cone Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0012MD Nose Cone Blade 2.5” 24

0012AMD Nose Cone Blade 2.75” 24

0014AMD Nose Cone Blade 4” 24

0014MD Nose Cone Blade 6.5” 24

0013MD Nose Cone Needle 2.75” 24

MEGADYNE™ E-Z CLEAN™ Laparoscopic 
Electrodes Product 

Code
Tip 
Configuration Compatible With Length EA/BX

0017 Standard Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0018 Spatula Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0018C Curved Spatula Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0018CS Curved Spatula Reusable Foot Control Cords 33cm 6

0019 Curved Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0019S Curved Reusable Foot Control Cords 33cm 6

0019L Curved Standard Pencils 45cm 6

0019LS Curved Reusable Foot Control Cords 45cm 6

0020 L-Hook Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0020S L-Hook Reusable Foot Control Cords 33cm 6

0020L L-Hook Standard Pencils 45cm 6

0020LS L-Hook Reusable Foot Control Cords 45cm 6

0021 J-Hook Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0021S J-Hook Reusable Foot Control Cords 33cm 6

0021L J-Hook Standard Pencils 45cm 6

0021LS J-Hook Reusable Foot Control Cords 45cm 6

0022 Needle Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0022S Needle Reusable Foot Control Cords 33cm 6

0024 Ball Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0026S O-Wire Reusable Foot Control Cords 33cm 6

https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
https://us.jjcustomerconnect.com/store/en/login
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Advanced Energy Core Energy

Core Energy

MEGADYNE™ E-Z CLEAN™ Laparoscopic 
Electrodes Product 

Code
Tip 
Configuration Compatible With Length EA/BX

0100 L-Wire Standard Pencils 33cm 6

0100S L-Wire Reusable Foot Control Cords 33cm 6

0100L L-Wire Standard Pencils 45cm 6

0100LS L-Wire Reusable Foot Control Cords 45cm 6

0105S J-Wire Reusable Foot Control Cords 35cm 6

MEGADYNE™ Megatip Electrodes
Product Code Tip Configuration EA/BX

0600 L-Wire 6

0600M L-Wire Modified 6

0605 J-Wire 6

0618 Spatula 6

0619 Curved Blade 6

0620 L-Hook 6

0620M L-Hook Modified 6

0621 J-Hook 6

0621M J-Hook Modified 6

MEGADYNE™ Reusable Indicator Shafts
Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0690 Shaft 32cm 2

0690S Shaft with Split Stem 32cm 2

0695 Shaft 38cm 2

0695S Shaft with Split Stem 38cm 2

MEGADYNE™ Reusable  
Foot Control Cord Product Code Description Length EA/BX

0075 Split stem 3m 1
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MEGADYNE™ Rocker Switch Pencil 

Product Code Description Cord 
Length EA/BX

0030 Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode 10ft 50

0030L Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode 15ft 25

0030H
Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode and 
holster

10ft 50

0030HL
Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode and 
holster

15ft 25

0036
Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode 
Modified

15ft 50

0036H
Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode 
Modified and holster

15ft 50

MEGADYNE™ Button Switch Pencil 

Product Code Description Cord 
Length EA/BX

0035 Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode 10ft 50

0035L Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode 15ft 25

0035H
Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode and 
holster

10ft 50

0035HL
Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode and 
holster

15ft 25

0037
Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode 
Modified

15ft 50

0037H
Pencil with E-Z CLEAN™ Electrode 
Modified and holster

15ft 50

MEGADYNE™ E-Z Pen Reusable 
Electrosurgical Pencil Product Code Description Cord 

Length EA/BX

3030H Rocker switch pencil with holster 10ft 10

3030HL Rocker switch pencil with holster 15ft 10

3035H Button switch pencil with holster 10ft 10

3035HL Button switch pencil with holster 15ft 10
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MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Universal  
Plus Reusable Patient Return Electrode  
91cm x 51cm x 0.6cm

Product Code Description Electrodes 
per box

Cables 
per box

0847M2K01
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus with one 
M2K01 cable: Standard connector, 2.4m 
length

1 1

0847M2K02
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus with one 
M2K02 cable: Standard connector, 4.4m 
length

1 1

0847M2K03
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus with one 
M2K03 cable: Phone plug connector, 2.4m 
length

1 1

0847M2K04
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus with one 
M2K04 cable: Phone plug connector, 4.4m 
length

1 1

0847M2K05
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus with one 
M2K05 cable: Extended phone plug 
connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0847M2K06
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus with one 
M2K06 cable: Argon beam connector, 
2.4m length

1 1

0847M2K08
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus with one 
M2K08 cable: Compatibility cable, 2.4m 
length

1 1

0847M2K09
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus with one 
M2K09 cable: Compatibility cable, 4.4m 
length

1 1
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MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Universal  
Plus Dual Reusable Patient Return 
Electrode 91cm x 51cm x 0.6cm

Product Code Description Electrodes 
per box

Cables 
per box

0848M2K01
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus Dual with two 
M2K01 cables: Standard connector,  
2.4m length

1 2

0848M2K02
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus Dual with two 
M2K02 cables: Standard connector,  
4.4m length

1 2

0848M2K03
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus Dual with 
two M2K03 cables: Phone plug connector, 
2.4m length

1 2

0848M2K04
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus Dual with 
two M2K04 cables: Phone plug connector, 
4.4m length

1 2

0848M2K05
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus Dual with 
two M2K05 cables: Extended phone plug 
connector, 4.4m length

1 2

0848M2K06
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus Dual with two 
M2K06 cables: Argon beam connector, 
2.4m length

1 2

0848M2K08
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus Dual with two 
M2K08 cables: Compatibility cable, 2.4m 
length

1 2

0848M2K09
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Plus Dual with two 
M2K09 cables: Compatibility cable, 4.4m 
length

1 2
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MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Universal
Reusable Patient Return Electrode
91cm x 51cm x 0.3cm

Product Code Description Electrodes 
per box

Cables 
per box

0845M2K01
MEGA SOFT™ Universal with one M2K01 
cable: Standard connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0845M2K02
MEGA SOFT™ Universal with one M2K02 
cable: Standard connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0845M2K03
MEGA SOFT™ Universal with one M2K03 
cable: Phone plug connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0845M2K04
MEGA SOFT™ Universal with one M2K04 
cable: Phone plug connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0845M2K05
MEGA SOFT™ Universal with one M2K05 
cable: Extended phone plug connector, 
4.4m length

1 1

0845M2K06
MEGA SOFT™ Universal with one M2K06 
cable: Argon beam connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0845M2K08
MEGA SOFT™ Universal with one M2K08 
cable: Compatibility cable, 2.4m length

1 1

0845M2K09
MEGA SOFT™ Universal with one M2K09 
cable: Compatibility cable, 4.4m length

1 1
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MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Universal
Dual Reusable Patient Return Electrode
91cm x 50cm x 0.3175cm

Product Code Description Electrodes 
per box

Cables 
per box

0846M2K01
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Dual with two 
M2K01 cables: Standard connector,  
2.4m length

1 2

0846M2K02
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Dual with two 
M2K02 cables: Standard connector,  
4.4m length

1 2

0846M2K03 
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Dual with two 
M2K03 cables: Phone plug connector, 
2.4m length

1 2

0846M2K04
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Dual with two 
M2K04 cables: Phone plug connector, 
4.4m length

1 2

0846M2K05
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Dual with two 
M2K05 cables: Extended phone plug 
connector, 4.4m length

1 2

0846M2K06
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Dual with two 
M2K06 cables: Argon beam connector, 
2.4m length

1 2

0846M2K08
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Dual with two 
M2K08 cables: Compatibility cable,  
2.4m length

1 2

0846M2K09
MEGA SOFT™ Universal Dual with two 
M2K09 cables: Compatibility cable,  
4.4m length

1 2
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MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Reusable
Patient Return Electrode
117cm x 51cm x 1.25cm

Product Code Description Electrodes 
per box

Cables 
per box

0830M2K01
MEGA SOFT™ with one M2K01 cable: 
Standard connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0830M2K02
MEGA SOFT™ with one M2K02 cable: 
Standard connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0830M2K03 
MEGA SOFT™ with one M2K03 cable: 
Phone plug connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0830M2K04
MEGA SOFT™ with one M2K04 cable: 
Phone plug connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0830M2K05
MEGA SOFT™ with one M2K05 cable: 
Extended phone plug connector, 4.4m 
length

1 1

0830M2K06
MEGA SOFT™ with one M2K06 cable: 
Argon beam connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0830M2K08
MEGA SOFT™ with one M2K08 cable: 
Compatibility cable, 2.4m length

1 1

0830M2K09
MEGA SOFT™ with one M2K09 cable: 
Compatibility cable, 4.4m length

1 1

MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Dual
Reusable Patient Return Electrode
117cm x 51cm x 1.25cm

Product Code Description Electrodes 
per box

Cables 
per box

0835M2K01
MEGA SOFT™ Dual with two M2K01 cables: 
Standard connector, 2.4m length

1 2

0835M2K02
MEGA SOFT™ Dual with two M2K02 
cables: Standard connector, 4.4m length

1 2

0835M2K03
MEGA SOFT™ Dual with two M2K03 
cables: Phone plug connector, 2.4m length

1 2

0835M2K04
MEGA SOFT™ Dual with two M2K04 
cables: Phone plug connector, 4.4m length

1 2

0835M2K05
MEGA SOFT™ Dual with two M2K05 
cables: Extended phone plug connector, 
4.4m length

1 2

0835M2K06
MEGA SOFT™ Dual with two M2K06 
cables: Argon beam connector, 2.4m 
length

1 2

0835M2K08
MEGA SOFT™ Dual with two M2K08 
cables: Compatibility cable, 2.4m length

1 2

0835M2K09
MEGA SOFT™ Dual with two M2K09 
cables: Compatibility cable, 4.4m length

1 2
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MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric
Reusable Patient Return Electrode
66cm x 30.5cm x 1.3cm

Product Code Description Electrodes 
per box

Cables 
per box

0840M2K01
MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric with one M2K01 
cable: Standard connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0840M2K02
MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric with one M2K02 
cable: Standard connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0840M2K03 
MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric with one M2K03 
cable: Phone plug connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0840M2K04
MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric with one M2K04 
cable: Phone plug connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0840M2K05
MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric with one M2K05 
cable: Extended phone plug connector, 
4.4m length

1 1

0840M2K06
MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric with one M2K06 
cable: Argon beam connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0840M2K08
MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric with one M2K08 
cable: Compatibility cable, 2.4m length

1 1

0840M2K09
MEGA SOFT™ Pediatric with one M2K09 
cable: Compatibility cable, 4.4m length

1 1
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MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ 2000 
Reusable Patient Return Electrode 
91cm x 51cm

Product Code Description Electrodes 
per box

Cables 
per box

0800M2K01
MEGA SOFT™ 2000 with one M2K01 
cable: Standard connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0800M2K02
MEGA SOFT™ 2000 with one M2K02 
cable: Standard connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0800M2K03 
MEGA SOFT™ 2000 with one M2K03 
cable: Phone plug connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0800M2K04
MEGA SOFT™ 2000 with one M2K04 
cable: Phone plug connector, 4.4m length

1 1

0800M2K05
MEGA SOFT™ 2000 with one M2K05 
cable: Extended phone plug connector, 
4.4m length

1 1

0800M2K06
MEGA SOFT™ 2000 with one M2K06 
cable: Argon beam connector, 2.4m length

1 1

0800M2K08
MEGA SOFT™ 2000 with one M2K08 
cable: Compatibility cable, 2.4m length

1 1

0800M2K09
MEGA SOFT™ 2000 with one M2K09 
cable: Compatibility cable, 4.4m length

1 1
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MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Reusable 
Patient Return Electrode Product Code Description EA/BX

0825 MEGA 2000™ Sheath 30

MEGADYNE™ MEGA SOFT™ Cables and 
Accessories Product Code Description Cord 

Length EA/BX

M2K01 Standard Connector 8ft 1

M2K02 Standard Connector 14.4ft 1

M2K03
Phone Plug Connector, same as B-205 
adapter

8ft 1

M2K04
Phone Plug Connector, same as B-205 
adapter

14.4ft 1

M2K05
Extended Phone Plug Connector, same as 
B-210 adapter

14.4ft 1

M2K06
Argon Beam Connector, same as A-238 
adapter

8ft 1

M2K07 Replacement Pigtail Cable 2ft 1

M2K08 Compatibility Cable 8ft 1

M2K09 Compatibility Cable 14.4ft 1

PKIT001 MEGA SOFT™ Repair Kit 1

MEGADYNE™ Mega Vac Smoke 
Evacuators and Accessories Product Code Description Ships with EA/BX

2200J
MEGADYNE™ Mega Vac 
PLUS Smoke Evacuator 
with Laparoscopic Mode

One smoke evacuator, one 
power cable, one charcoal 
filter (2220), and one RF 
sensor (2250)

1

2100J
MEGADYNE™ Mega Vac 
Smoke Evacuator

One smoke evacuator, one 
power cable, one charcoal 
filter (2220), and one RF 
sensor (2250)

1

2211J ULPA Filter with Fluid Trap 10

2210J ULPA Filter with Fluid Trap 9

2220J Charcoal Filter 1
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MEGADYNE™ Mega Vac Smoke 
Evacuators and Accessories Product Code Description Ships with EA/BX

2250J
MEGADYNE™ RF Sensor 
for Mega Vac

1

2160J
MEGADYNE™ Mega 
Vac Smoke Evacuator 
Footswitch

1

MEGADYNE™ MINI VAC™ Smoke 
Evacuators and Accessories Product Code Description Ships with EA/BX

ECVV120
MINI VAC™ Smoke 
Evacuator 120v

One smoke evacuator, 
one power cable, and 
one MicroSafe Filter 
(MGVS353)

1

ECVV220
MINI VAC™ Smoke 
Evacuator 220v

One smoke evacuator, 
one power cable, and 
one MicroSafe Filter 
(MGVS353)

1

MGEZLINK01
MEGADYNE™ RF Sensor 
for MINI VAC™

MGVS353
MEGADYNE™ Micro Safe 
Filter 1 Pack

1

MGVS35302
MEGADYNE™ Micro Safe 
Filter 2 Pack

2

MGVSFT10 Fluid Trap for MINI VAC™ 10
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Smoke Evacuation Pencils and 
Accessories Product Code Description EA/BX

252510 MEGADYNE™ ZIP-PEN™ Smoke Evacuation Pencil 20

252510EC
MEGADYNE™ ZIP-PEN™ Smoke Evacuation Pencil with 
22mm connector

20

2540J MEGADYNE™ ZIP-PEN™  Extension Nozzle 2.7" 10

2560J MEGADYNE™ ZIP-PEN™  Extension Nozzle 5.2" 10

211010J MEGADYNE™ ULTRA VAC™ Smoke Evacuation Pencil 20

211010EC
MEGADYNE™ ULTRA VAC™ Smoke Evacuation Pencil with 
22mm connector

20

212009J MEGADYNE™ Attacha Vac Smoke Evacuation Shroud 25

212009EC
MEGADYNE™ Attacha Vac Smoke Evacuation Shroud with 
22mm connector

25

2190J Laparoscopic Tubing 25

2195J Speculum Tubing 25

2140J MEGADYNE™ Mega Vac Smoke Evacuator Connector 1

2145J 22mm male to 10mm male Connector 1

2150J Universal Connector 1

2151J 22mm ID Tube Connector 1

2155 22mm female to 10mm male Connector 1
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MEGADYNE™ Stainless Steel Blade 
Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0312 Blade Electrode 2.5” 12

0312M Blade Electrode Modified 2.5” 12

0312A Blade Electrode 2.75” 12

0312AM Blade Electrode Modified 2.75” 12

0314A Blade Electrode 4” 12

0314AM Blade Electrode Modified 4” 12

0314 Blade Electrode 6.5” 12

0314M Blade Electrode Modified 6.5” 12

MEGADYNE™ Stainless Steel Needle 
Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0313 Needle Electrode 2.75” 12

0313M Needle Electrode Modified 2.75” 12

0316AM Needle Electrode Modified 4” 12

0316 Needle Electrode 6” 12

0316M Needle Electrode Modified 6” 12

MEGADYNE™ Stainless Steel Ball 
Electrodes Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

0300 Ball Electrode 5” 12

0315 Ball Electrode 2” 12

MEGADYNE™ Pencils With Stainless Steel 
Electrodes Product Code Description EA/BX

0038 Rocker switch pencil 50

0038H Rocker switch pencil with holster 50

0039 Button switch pencil 50

0039H Button switch pencil with holster 50

FC39H Foot control pencil with holster 50

TC100 Tip Cleaner 50
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MEGADYNE™ Disposable Patient Return 
Electrodes and Accessories Product Code Description Cord 

Length EA/BX

0850C Single plate return electrode 9ft 50

0855C Dual plate return electrode 10ft 50

0855CL Dual plate return electrode 15ft 50

0855CN Dual plate return electrode 9ft 50

0865C Pediatric dual plate return electrode 10ft 50

0855 Dual plate return electrode No Cord 50

0870 Return Electrode Cable, Single Style 10ft 1

0875 Return Electrode Cable, Dual Style 10ft 1
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ENDOPATH® Electrosurgery  
PROBE PLUS® II System Product Code Grip Control EA/BX

EPH02 Pistol Hand 6

EPH04 Pencil Hand 6

ENDOPATH® Electrosurgery 
PROBE PLUS® II Electrode Shafts Product Code Shaft Diameter Shaft Length Electrode EA/BX

EPS01 5mm 34cm Hook 6

EPS02 5mm 34cm Spatula 6

EPS03 5mm 34cm Right angle 6

EPS04 5mm 34cm Curved dissector 6

EPS05 5mm 29cm Hook 6

EPS06 5mm 29cm Spatula 6

EPS07 5mm 29cm Right angle 6

ENDOPATH® Electrosurgery 
PROBE PLUS® II Tubing Product Code Description EA/BX

EPT01 PROBE PLUS® II, dual-bottle irrigation tube set 6

EPTO3
PROBE PLUS® II, pressurized bag irrigation tube set  
with spike

6
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MEGADYNE™ All-In-One Hand  
Control Unit Product Code Description EA/BX

0055 All-In-One Hand Control Unit 5

MEGADYNE™ All-In-One Electrodes
Product Code Tip Configuration Length EA/BX

0060 L-Hook 32cm 5

0085 J-Wire Hook 38cm 5

0062 Curved Blade 32cm 5

0063 L-Wire Hook 32cm 5

0080J L-Wire Hook 38cm 5

0064 Standard Blade 32cm 5

MEGADYNE™ All-In-One Electrosurgical 
Tip Product Code Tip Configuration Tip Length EA/BX

0066 Standard Blade 2.5” 5

MEGADYNE™ Suction Coagulators
Product Code Description French Size EA/BX

004010J Foot control, 6” cannula, 10 ft cord 10 Fr 10

004025 Foot control, 6” cannula, 10 ft cord 10 Fr 25

004125 Hand control, 6” cannula, 10 ft cord 10 Fr 25

004225 Hand control, 6” cannula, 10 ft cord 8 Fr 25

004325 Hand control, 6” cannula, 10 ft cord 12 Fr 25
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MEGADYNE™ LLETZ Loop Electrodes 
Square Product Code Description Color EA/BX

0410 LLETZ Loop 10 x 7 mm Orange 12

MEGADYNE™ LLETZ Loop Electrodes 
Round Product Code Description Color EA/BX

0420 LLETZ Loop 10 x 5 mm Purple 12

0430 LLETZ Loop 15 x 6 mm Gray 12

0440 LLETZ Loop 20 x 10 mm Red 12

0450 LLETZ Loop 10 x 10 mm Yellow 12

0460 LLETZ Loop 15 x 12 mm Green 12

0470 LLETZ Loop 20 x 12 mm White 12

0480 LLETZ Loop 20 x 15 mm Blue 12

0490 LLETZ Loop 20 x 8 mm Tan 12

MEGADYNE™ Bipolar Forceps
Product Code Description Tip Length EA/BX

4010J
Reusable Scoville-Greenwood 
Forcep

1.5mm 7” 1

4020J Reusable Jeweler Forcep 0.4mm 4” 1

4030J Reusable Cushing Forcep 1.5mm 6” 1

4040J Reusable Adson Forcep 1mm 4” 1

4050J Reusable Simkin Forcep 0.5mm 5” 1

4060J Reusable Gerald Forcep 1mm 7” 1

4000J
Disposable Flying Lead Bipolar 
Cable

12’ 10

4005J
Disposable Fixed Lead Bipolar 
Cable

12’ 10
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